
North Forest High School 
Houston Independent School District 

10726 Mesa Dr. | Houston, TX 77078 

Phone: (713) 636-4300 | Fax: (713) 636-8116 

www.houstonisd.org/northforesthigh 

 

 

Contact List 

9th Grade Team 

Kisha Evans -Assistant Principal    Kisha.Evans@houstonisd.org  

Irene Cardenas- Attendance    ICarden1@houstonisd.org  

Christina Coleman- Counselor   Christina.Coleman3@houstonisd.org  

 

10th Grade Team 

Chioma Ukabam -Assistant Principal  Chioma.Ukabam@houstonisd.org  

Kavion Bradley - Attendance               Kavian.Bradley@houstonisd.org 

Karen Bryant- Counselor    KBRYANT4@houstonisd.org 

 

11th Grade Team 

Kesha Moore- Assistant Principal   Kesha.Moore@houstonisd.org 

Jessica Gonzalez- Attendance   Jessica.Gonzalez2@houstonisd.org 

Endya Bailey- Counselor     Endya.Bailey@houstonisd.org 

 

 

12th Grade Team 

Sandra Martinez -Assistant Principal   Sandra Martinez@houstonisd.org  

Jessica Gonzalez- Attendance   Jessica.Gonzalez2@houstonisd.org 

Chassity George- Counselor        Chassity.George@houstonisd.org 

 

 

School Support Staff 

Michael Simmons – Associate Principal   MSIMMON2@houstonisd.org 

Laquisha Hines- Assistant principal EC  Laquisha.Hines@houstonisd.org 

Elizabeth Ochoa- Campus Secretary   EOCHOA1@houstonisd.org  

Abril Granados – Campus Data Controller Abril.Granados@houstonisd.org   

Lora Vaught -Registrar     LVAUGHT@houstonisd.org    

Monique White – Special Ed. Depart. Chair  MWHITE22@houstonisd.org  

Sharon Grover- Title I/504/ Testing Coordinator Sharon.Grover@houstonisd.org  

Melodee Thomas - Bus Coordinator                     MThomas3@houstonisd.org 
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